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BENEFITS
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Thirs range of MTP cassettes is purely dedicated for Ultra-High Density applications such as Data Center networks, 
but can obviously be used in other types of networks than needs high density and modularity as LANs.

It perfectly fulfills the needs in fast and performance of Storage Area Networks (SAN).
The plug and play connection offers a real installation facility.

Available in LC Duplex 06 LCD for UHD 1U Panel or 12 LCD for UHD 3U, the UHDK7MTP will offer a real high density of 
ports.

APPLICATIONS

STANDARD
PROTECTION ENVIRONNEMENTAL PROTECTION: RoHS et SvHC compliant

UHDK7MTPXXYYYWWW 
MTP cassettes 12fo & 24fo for 19’’ UHD Panel

	– Performance: Each MTP cassette is cabled with Base 12 and receives 12 or 24 fibers by     
cassette

	– The cassettes are assembled with 1 or 2 MTP
	– Easy installation : Plug and play system
	– Ultra-High Density: from 12 to 24 fibers per cassette

UHDK7MTP06LCADOS2 UHDK7MTP12LCADOS2
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MECHANICAL PROPERTIES

PERFORMANCE

RELATED PRODUCTS

MATERIAL : ABS-PC
DIMENSIONS : L 95 mm x P 120 mm x H 12 mm (Cassette UHD 12c)

	                L 101mm x P 120 mm x H 33 mm (Cassette UHD 24c)

WEIGHT : 0,057 Kg ( cassette 12c)
	     0,106 Kg  (cassette 24c)

PACKAGING: Unit

CONNECTOR

IEC-61754-20 (LC connecteors)

IEC-61754-7 (MPO/MTP cable connectors)

TIA 568/EIA-604-5

TIA/EIA-455-21a

SYSTEM

TIA/EIA - 568 - C.3

ISO 11801 Ed3

EN 50173

UHDPANEL1U144C JLCLCUPPTSOS2 UHDPANEL3U288C

DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PACKAGING

UNLOADED UHD PANEL RANGE

1U Ultra High Density 19’’ Telescopic Panel up to 144FO UHDPANEL1U144C Unit

3U Ultra High Density 19’’ Telescopic Panel up to 288FO UHDPANEL3U288C Unit

ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PACKAGING

LOADED MTP® CASSETTE WITH SHUTTERED ADAPTERS

MTP® cassette 12FO for UHD Panels 1U UHDK7MTP06LCDwww Unit

MTP® cassette 24FO for UHD Panel 3U UHDK7MTP12LCDwww Unit

Replace yyy by the types of adapters LCD, LCAD*

Replace www by the type of fiber OM3, OM4, OM5, OS2

*For LC APC version consult us 


